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HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT 
 

Minimum of 120 credit hours required for a Bachelor of Science degree. 
Last 30 credit hours must be from Maryville University 

 
 

 
NAME: _______________________________________ REVIEWER: ___________________________________ DATE: ________________ 
 

I. MCORE (36 Hours) Credits SEM/YR Grade   Notes 
   A. Social Discovery (6)       
CORE 101: Discovering Community 3    
Student Choice  3    
CORE 401: Senior Capstone    In Major: HCPM 491 
   B. Civic Discovery (6)       
CORE 201: Discovering the Nation  3    
Student Choice 3    
   C. Cultural Discovery (6)       
CORE 301: Discovering the World 3    
Student Choice  3    
   D. Creative Discovery (9)       
COMP 104: Writing Across the Disciplines II 3    
Student Choice 3    
Student Choice 3    
   F. Scientific Discovery (9)       
CORE 102: Everyday Data 3    
Student Choice – BUS 241 or SOSC 341 3    
Student Choice 3    

II. Major Requirements (84 Hours) Credits SEM/YR Grade Notes 
COMP 101 Writing Across the Disciplines I 3    
HEPR 300 Cultural Diversity Health/Illness 3    
MATH 116 or MATH 117 3    
ISYS 101 Digital Foundations 3    
HEPR 109 Healthcare Terminology 3    
PSYC 101 General Psychology 3    
SOC 101 Social Analysis and Thought 3    
BIOL 108 or BIOL 115 3    
HCPM 100 Introduction to Healthcare Industry & Management 3    
HCPM 102 Healthcare Operations 3    
HCPM 210 Profession & Communications in Health Setting 3    
HCPM 211 Healthcare Management 3    
HCPM 230 Healthcare Human Resource Management 3    
HCPM 331 Quality and Compliance 3    
HCPM 341 Revenue Cycle Management 3    
HCPM 360 Software & Technology in Healthcare 3    
HCPM 451 Medical law & Risk Management 3    
HCPM 455 Financial Management in Healthcare 3    
HCPM 456 Patient Partnering 3    
HCPM 460 Public Health 3    
HCPM 490 Healthcare Profession Leadership 3    
HCPM 491 Healthcare Management Capstone 3    
ELECTIVE 3    
ELECTIVE 3    

ELECTIVE 3    

ELECTIVE 3    
ELECTIVE 3    
ELECTIVE 3    
Degree Total 120    
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SAMPLE COURSE PLAN 
 

This is an example of the sequence of course work to complete this major.  
 
 

Fall of Freshman Year Credits Spring of Freshman Year Credits 
CORE 101: Discovering Community 3 CORE 201: Discovering the Nation  3 
COMP 101 Writing Across the Disciplines I 3 COMP 104: Writing Across the Disciplines II 3 
CORE 102: Everyday Data 3 MCORE - Student Choice 3 
ISYS 101 Digital Foundations 3 MATH 116 or 117 3 
Elective 3 Elective 3 

Total 15 Total 15 

Fall of Sophomore Year Credits Spring of Sophomore Year Credits 
CORE 301: Discovering the World 3 HCPM 100 Introduction to Healthcare Industry & Management 3 
MCORE - Student Choice 3 HCPM 102 Healthcare Operations 3 
MCORE - Student Choice 3 MCORE - Student Choice 3 
PSYC 101 General Psychology 3 SOC 101 Social Analysis and Thought 3 
Discovery Core - BUS 241 or SOSC 341 3 HEPR 109 Healthcare Terminology 3 

Total 15 Total 15 

Fall of Junior Year Credits Spring of Junior Year Credits 
HCPM 210 Professionalism and Communications in the Healthcare 
Setting 3 HCPM 230 Healthcare Human Resource Management 3 

HCPM 211 Healthcare Management 3 HCPM 331 Quality and Compliance 3 
MCORE - Student Choice 3 MCORE - Student Choice 3 
BIOL 108 or 115 3 HEPR 300 Cultural Diversity in Health and Illness 3 
Elective (HEPR 355 Counseling Skills for Healthcare Professionals 
recommended) 3 Elective (PSYC 228 Positive Psychology recommended) 3 

Total 15 Total 15 

Fall of Senior Year Credits Spring of Senior Year Credits 
HCPM 341 Revenue Cycle Management 3 CORE 401: HCPM 491 3 
HCPM 451 Medical law & Risk Management 3 HCPM 490 Healthcare Profession Leadership 3 
HCPM 455 Financial Management in Healthcare 3 HCPM 360 Software & Technology in Healthcare 3 
Elective 3 Elective  3 
Elective 3 Elective   3 

Total 15 Total 15 

 

Notes: 


